
U.S. Virgin Islands

Total
Retired 
workers

Disabled 
workers

Widow(er)s 
and parents Spouses Children

All 
beneficiaries

Retired 
workers

Widow(er)s 
and parents

56,758,185 36,720,492 8,826,591 4,348,486 2,443,212 4,419,404 65,430,104 46,327,075 5,107,327 39,613,754

Total, U.S. Virgin Islands 20,679 14,752 1,699 1,341 998 1,889 21,153 16,408 1,279 15,159

10,345 6,955 880 780 675 1,055 10,582 7,862 755 7,395
1,040 725 85 85 45 100 1,056 800 79 750

850 640 55 60 40 55 951 765 63 670
545 395 40 40 30 40 602 475 40 410

1,785 1,215 145 135 130 160 1,858 1,385 133 1,310
410 315 35 25 15 20 522 414 32 310

645 350 65 65 50 115 540 354 54 405
1,580 1,075 140 110 105 150 1,625 1,217 108 1,135

330 185 35 30 25 55 279 182 27 220
3,160 2,055 280 230 235 360 3,149 2,270 219 2,185

10,335 7,795 820 560 325 835 10,571 8,545 526 7,760
2,720 2,065 195 135 105 220 2,857 2,322 131 2,060
2,990 2,115 310 185 95 285 2,722 2,085 155 2,155
2,495 1,925 170 130 70 200 2,673 2,203 124 1,900

980 790 60 45 25 60 1,116 947 53 785
355 280 25 20 5 25 361 296 18 270

225 165 20 20 5 15 249 195 22 155
570 455 40 25 20 30 593 497 23 435

a.

00805

00830
00831

Includes beneficiaries in foreign countries.

00851

St. Thomas
00801
00802

Number of beneficiaries with benefits in current-payment status and total monthly benefits, by field office and 
ZIP Code, December 2012

00840
00841
00850

00803
00804

NOTE: To avoid disclosing the reason for Social Security eligibility and amounts of benefits received, a controlled rounding procedure was used for field office and ZIP Code data. 
Data are not shown for ZIP Codes with fewer than 15 beneficiaries.

CONTACT: (410) 965-0090 or statistics@ssa.gov.

Field office and ZIP Code

All areas a

St. Croix
00820
00821
00822
00823

Number
Total monthly benefits
(thousands of dollars)

Number of 
OASDI 

beneficiaries 
aged 65 or older

SOURCE: Social Security Administration, Master Beneficiary Record, 100 percent data.

00824

716  ♦  OASDI Beneficiaries by State and ZIP Code, 2012


